Compliance and Operational Security (INP002968C), Kod grupy: K03-89a , Semestr: Letni(2021/2022)
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drinz. Wojciech Wodo

Pseudonym
BlueCanary
Bolko Il
ConscientiousAlpaca
Dmv
Kadziok
krzyna
Nerqga
NIST
pierogi
Racoons are cute
skoczek
SUCHY
VerbalHermanMunster
Zbigniew

Ocena

Lec
4,5
2,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,5
3,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
2,0

Exe
5,5
5,0
5,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
5,0
5,0
4,5
4,5
5,0
5,5
5,5
3,5

Act Fin Comment
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5,0 excellent activity, exam crusher :)
4,0

5,5 excellent activity, exam crusher :)
4,5

45

4,0

45

4,0 excellent activity

3,5

4,5

4,0

5,0 excellent activity

5,0 superior activity

3,0 absence on exercises



